Styrelsens forslgat till Budget 2014

Medlemsavgifter
Annonser WN

WN-tryck

WN-porto
WN-Redaktor
ClubShow

OpenShow
Valpférmedling
WelshShop

SSRK Fullmaktige
Aktivitetsgrupper
Utstéallning/Rasmonter
KM Viltspar

KM Lydnad & Agility
Raspriset
Kurser som halls av WSSK
Hemsida

Porto

Kontorsmaterial
Styrelsen ink resor

Ras Revidering

Jaktprov

Annonsering externt /PR
Foreningsavgift SSRK/SKK

Bilersattning/Resor ej styrelse (ej KM/CS/OS)

Utbildning funktionar
Medlemsutbildning
Forsakring
Bankkostnader
Arsmote
Allroundwelshen
Datorprogram

Total:

160000
6000

20000
7000
10000

4500
3000

15000

4000

229500

55000
17500
14000
30000
5000
500

4000
10000
6000
10000
5000
500
15000
4000
6500
1000
27000
5000
4000
10000
7000
2500
10000
20000
1500
4000
2000
500
2000

279500

-50000



